
 
 
DATE   TEAM    PLACE  TIME 
 
Mon., Nov. 24  Belmont Co. Kickoff   Wheeling U.  TBA 

Sat., Nov. 29  Beaver Local Christmas Meet  Calcutta YMCA TBA 

Thu., Dec. 4  Big Red Home Opener  Steubenville HS TBA 

Tue., Dec. 9  Brooke Tri    Brooke HS  TBA 

Thu., Dec. 11  Tri w/ Linsly & St. C.   Linsly   TBA 

Sat. Dec. 20  Red Devil Invite   Wheeling U.  TBA 

Tue. Dec. 23  John Marshall Dual   Four Seasons Pool TBA 

Tue. Dec. 30  Brooke Invite    Brooke   TBA 

Wed., Jan. 7  Big Red Duals    Steubenville  TBA 

Fri., Jan. 9  Buckeye 8    Brooke   TBA 

Sat., Jan. 17  OVAC     Brooke   TBA 

Sat., Jan. 24  Big Red Invite    Steubenville  TBA 

Thu., Jan. 29  Senior Night at Big Red  Steubenville  TBA 

Sat., Jan. 31  Alliance Aviators Invite  Alliance, OH  TBA 

Sat., Feb. 7  Beaver Local Invite   Calcutta YMCA TBA 

Sat., Feb. 14  Sectionals    Steubenville  TBA 

Fr., Feb. 20  Districts    Ohio U.   TBA 

Feb. 27/28  State Championship   Canton McKinley TBA  
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